VCXO Surface Mount
Series Number Package Description Last Modified
565 4 Pad PCB SMD HCMOS / TTL Output Jan. 01 2007
FEATURES
- Wide voltage control range
- Wave form symmetry of 40/60%
- HCMOS / TTL output
- Industry standard PCB SMD Package

#3 Output
#4 VDD
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Series
Number Frequency Voltage Supply
Option
Frequency
Tolerance &
Stability (max.)
Operating Temp.
(°C) Duty Cycle Absolute
Pulling Range Linearity
565 - 120.0 M - 3 E N - T P1 20
Oscilent
VCXO
PCB SMD
Enter your desired
frequency e.g.
120.0M for
120.000 MHz
5 = 5VDC
3 = 3.3VDC
D = ±100 PPM
E = ±50 PPM
F = ±25 PPM
G = ±20 PPM
H = ±10 PPM
Blank* = 0~+70
N = -40~+85
Blank*=
50±10%
T = 50±5%
P1 = 50PPM
P2 = 100PPM
P3 = 150PPM
20 = 20%
10 = 10%
05 = 5%
NOTE: - Deviations on all parameters available.  Please consult Oscilent for details.
DEFINITIONS: - Click on the characteristic names above for definitions of that particular characteristic.